B/RD/BR

B/RD/BR/100/1-34

B/RD/BR/100/1

B/RD/BR/100/2

B/RD/BR/100/3

B/RD/BR/100/4

B/RD/BR/100/5

B/RD/BR/100/6

B/RD/BR/100/7

B/RD/BR/100/8

B/RD/BR/100/9

B/RD/BR/100/10
B/RD/BR/100/11
B/RD/BR/100/12
B/RD/BR/100/13
B/RD/BR/100/14
B/RD/BR/100/15
B/RD/BR/100/16
B/RD/BR/100/17
B/RD/BR/100/18
B/RD/BR/100/19
B/RD/BR/100/20
B/RD/BR/100/21
B/RD/BR/100/22
B/RD/BR/100/23
B/RD/BR/100/24
B/RD/BR/100/25
B/RD/BR/100/26
B/RD/BR/100/27
B/RD/BR/100/28
B/RD/BR/100/29
B/RD/BR/100/30
B/RD/BR/100/31
B/RD/BR/100/32
B/RD/BR/100/33
B/RD/BR/100/34

B/RD/BR/101/1
B/RD/BR/101/2-4
B/RD/BR/101/5

B/RD/BR/110/1
B/RD/BR/110/2
B/RD/BR/110/3
B/RD/BR/111/1
B/RD/BR/111/2
B/RD/BR/111/3
B/RD/BR/112/1
B/RD/BR/112/2

Brecknock Rural District Council

Records deposited by Brecknock Borough Council 6 September 1984
(Accno.95) and 10 November 1989 (AccNo.484), by J.G Williams 26
October 1984 (AccNo.113) and by Powys County Council (Accs 1758 &
1831)

Clerk

Minutes 1894-1974
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes - missing
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes

Draft Minutes [Continuing Rural Sanitary Authority; see B/G/BR/164/2)
Draft Minutes: 1927-31, 1931-34, 1934-37
Typescript minutes

Committees

Finance and General Purposes Committee Minutes
Finance and General Purpose Committee Minutes
Finance and General Purpose Committee Minutes
Committees minutes

Committees Minutes

Various Committees Minutes

Health and Planning Committee Minutes

Health and Planning Committee Minutes

Accs 95,484,
113,1758 &
1831

1984-1899
1899-1904
1904-1908
1909-1913
1913-1919
1919-1924
1924-1929
1929-1933
1934-1937
1938-1940
1941-1946
1947-1950
1951-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974

1892-1899
1927-1937
1973-1974

1947-61
1961-66
1966-71
1917-1929
1929-1941
1947-1972
1961-1970
1971-1973



B/RD/BR/114/1
B/RD/BR/114/2
B/RD/BR/114/3
B/RD/BR/116/1
B/RD/BR/116/2
B/RD/BR/117/1
B/RD/BR/117/2
B/RD/BR/117/3
B/RD/BR/119/1

B/RD/BR/119/2
B/RD/BR/119/3
B/RD/BR/123/1
B/RD/BR/123/2
B/RD/BR/125/1

B/RD/BR/132/4

B/RD/BR/132/1-2

B/RD/BR/132/3
B/RD/BR/159/1
B/RD/BR/159/2
B/RD/BR/183

B/RD/BR/184/1

B/RD/BR/184/2

B/RD/BR/220

B/RD/BR/284

B/RD/BR/331/1-6

B/RD/BR/352
B/RD/BR/361/1
B/RD/BR/361/2
B/RD/BR/361/3
B/RD/BR/505/1
B/RD/BR/505/2
B/RD/BR/505/3
B/RD/BR/505/4
see also:

B/RD/BR/752/1-2

B/RD/BR/741

Housing Committee Minutes (Continuing 117/1)

Housing Committee Minutes

Housing Committee Minutes

Rating and Valuation Committee minutes

Rating and Valuation Committee minutes

Sanitary and Bylaws Committee minutes

Sanitary, Housing and Offices, Staffs and Salaries Committee Minutes
Sanitary and Waterworks Committee Minutes

Evacuation, Special and Air raids Precautions, Nominations, Standing Orders
Committees minutes

Offices, Staffs and Salaries Committee Minutes

Offices, Staffs and Salaries Committees

Rules and proceedings of Meetings and Standing orders

Standing Orders with respect to contracts

Group photograph, members and chief officers, with key to photo listing
names and parishes represented or offices held

Clerk : various

Llangorse Common; bundle of correspondence and draft bye-laws
Llangorse Lake (Llyn Syfaddan) correspondence ( 2 files)

Llangorse (Llan-gors) Common : scheme and bye-laws

Schedule cards of deeds and documents relating to various sites.

Schedule of undeveloped land on council housing sites with deeds and plans.
Home Office notice relating to Petroleum (Consolidation) Act, 1928
Bound (covers missing) volume of newspaper cuttings setting out council
orders and notices (relating to eg: government evacuation scheme, water
supply, rating notices, audit, planning)

Bound volume of newspaper cuttings setting out council orders and notices
(relating to eg: water supply, rating notices, audit, planning)

Wartime Records

Billeting Officer’s log-book (evacuation)

Miscellaneous

Inauguration of The Council’s Comprehensive Water Supply Scheme
Treasurer

Receipt and Payment books: 1917-26, 1926-29, 1931-35, 1935-40, 1940-43,
1943-47

Housing account cash-book

Collector’s Cash Account, District No. 2
Collector’s Cash Account. District No. 4
Collector’s Cash Account. District No. 7
Draft special valuation list

Valuation list

Valuation list: Parish of Cantref
Valuation list: section |
B/DC/T/RVL/6-21

Surveyor

Report from Surveyor and Inspector on proposed sewer from cottages on
Maesmawr; with apologies for absence to M.F.Thomas, clerk.

Letter from agent to Usk Estate Co., Buckland Estate Office, Bwich, to B. L.
Pritchard, Surveyor and Inspector, relating to sewerage at Tal-y-bont.

1947-1963
1964-1969
1970-1973
1927-1937
1970-1939
1910-1928
1928-1946
1947-1950
1937-48

1947-70
1971-1973
1933

1934

31 Mar 1974

1905-1956
1954-1974
1956-1974

1933-1967

1967-1975

1942-45

1957

1917-1947

1920-1940
1927-1941
1927-1945
1927-1938
€.1930
1932
1933-1949
1962-1963

13 Nov 1925

30 Oct 1925



B/RD/BR/881/1

B/RD/BR/881/2
B/RD/BR/881/3

B/RD/BR/990/1
B/RD/BR/990/2-3

Medical Officer of Health

Report of Medical Officer for the Llangorse District on cowsheds at Cwmtaf
Fechan.

Copy of Ministry of Health circular : The Milk and Dairies Order 1926
Report on ‘Water Supply of Talyllyn Cottages’

Llangorse (Llan-gorse) Commoners’ Association and Common
management Committee (see also 132/1-4 above)_

Signed minutes
Correspondence (2 files): 1967-70, 1971-74

8 Jan 1925

20 Jan 1929
15 July 1927

1966-1974
1967-1974



